LGS Goniometer System Solutions
For SSL/LED Light Sources
SYSTEMS
& SOLUTIONS
2 //       Instrument Systems  }  LGS Series
LGS goniometer series
y �Precise determination of luminous intensity
distribution and luminous flux

1.
1
3 \\ �Order information
Order number Description
Goniometer
LGS1000-100 LGS 1000 Goniometer; separate 19” rack with control and monitor modules;
without photometer or spectroradiometer
LGS650-100 LGS 650 Goniometer with stable base; integrated 19” rack for LGS Controller (includes stepper-motor control and
space for another 2 modules); without photometer or spectroradiometer
LGS350-100 LGS 350 Goniometer with stable base; integrated 19” rack for LGS Controller (includes stepper-motor control and
space for another 2 modules); without photometer or spectroradiometer
LGS350-110 LGS 350 Goniometer in benchtop version; separate 19” rack for LGS Controller (includes stepper-motor control and
space for one further module); without photometer or spectroradiometer
Mandatory goniometer accessories
LGS-410 Stand with mount for a stray light tube; for LGS 350
LGS-415 Stand with mount for a stray light tube; for LGS 650 / LGS 1000
LGS-440 Stray light tube with ± 4.5° field of view; for measuring luminous intensity distribution in the far field;
for optical probe EOP-120 or photometer head
AC current sources and power meters
W-310 AC current source 250 VA
W-310-1 AC current source 250 VA and expanded voltage range 0-500 V AC
W-320 AC current source 500 VA
W-320-1 AC current source 500 VA and expanded voltage range 0-500 V AC
W-330 AC current source 1000 VA
W-330-1 AC current source 1000 VA and expanded voltage range 0-500 V AC
W-410 Measurement unit for determining electrical  quantities
Photometer
LGS-610 Photometer comprising class L photometer head and DSP measuring amplifier with digital signal processor for
connecting to the LGS Controller
LGS-620 Consine corrected photometer comprising class L photometer head and DSP measuring amplifier with digital signal
processor for connecting to the LGS Controller
LGS-630 DSP 200 photometer (class L) with integrated photometer head
CAL-630 Factory illuminance calibration of photometer with final test and test certificate according to DIN EN ISO 17025
CAL-630-1 Factory illuminance calibration of photometer including factory test report
Spectroradiometer with optical probe
CAS140D151U1A CAS 140D Compact Array Spectrometer; Model VIS; 360 – 830 nm; 1024 x 128 pixel back-illuminated CCD detector;